
Maine Seasonal Oysters, 1 dozen
Belon Oysters, 1 dozen

Maine Oysters
$19.00 
$22.00 

Raw Lobster Portions, 6 oz
Empress Cut Jonah Crab Claws, 2 lbs 
King Crab Legs, 2 lbs
Spanish Carabineros, 2-3 lb box 
Chilean Seabass, 8oz portions
New Zealand Langoustines, 4.4 lb box

Frozen Seafood
$19.00 
$70.00
$73.00 
$39.00/lb 
$29.00/lb 
$136.00  

Bangs Island Mussels, 2 lbs 
Littleneck Clams, 25 per bag 
Sea Scallops
Nantucket Bay Scallops
Maine Peekytoe Crab Meat, 8 0z. Fresh 
Gulf Shrimp
Maine Uni, 4.4 oz Tray
Maine Lobster Meat - fresh & pre-picked
*meat is from the tail, knuckle & claws, 
fully cooked & ready to eat!

Fresh Shellfish
$10.00
$18.75 
$25.00/lb
$46/lb
$19.00 ea 
$16.95/lb 
$25.00/tray
MKT 

30g 50g 125g 250g 500g

Caviar

American Caviar & Roe

Snake Rive Royal White
Classic CA White
Paddlefish
Hackleback
Salmon Caviar
Sea Trout Roe
Golden Whitefish Roe
Bowfin

 $125   $250   $520   $785   $1,850 
 $60   $120   $264   $420   $1,055 

 $64   $134   $202   $480 
 $36   $72   $150   $227   $540 

 $22   $46   $69   $165 
 $20   $42   $63   $150 
 $13   $27   $40   $95 

 $20   $40   $84   $126   $300 

1 oz 2 oz 4.4 oz 7oz 500g

CURBSIDE PICKUP MENU
Place orders Monday - Thursday, before 3:00pm for next day pick up
Curbside pick-up available Tuesday - Friday 1:00pm-3:00pm

Ordering Options:
Email: market@brownetrading.com
Phone: 207.775.7560 (leave a message)

CURBSIDE PICKUP LOCATION & DETAILS

Italy

Belgium

Israel

China

Poland

Acoutrements

Giaveri Beluga Hybrid $230   $380   $910   $1,725   $3,250 
Giaveri Osetra   $130   $215   $515   $975   $1,840 
Giaveri Siberian   $95   $158   $375   $700   $1,345 

Royal Belgian Osetra  $175   $292   $693   $1,312   $2,479 
Royal Belgian Platinum  $160   $267   $538   $1,020   $2,267 
Royal Belgian Siberian  $150   $250   $594   $1,125   $2,125 

Galilee Royal Osetra  $195   $325   $770   $1,450   $2,760 
Galilee Prime Osetra  $110   $180   $435   $820   $1,500 

Imperial Gold Almaz  $175   $290   $690   $1,300   $2,400 
Imperial Gold $100   $160   $390   $750   $1,400 

BTC Osetra Supreme  $85   $140   $335   $630   $1,200 

Blini, 16 per package  $ 10  Creme Fraiche $ 6

For the safety of our employees, please make 
sure all occupants in your vehicle wear masks.

Curbside pick-up location:
262 Commercial Street
Portland, ME 04101

Cod Loin, 2 lbs minimum
Monkfish Fillet, 2 lbs minimum
Tuna Loin, 2 lbs minimum
Farmed Dover Sole, apx 1 lb ea
Wester Ross Salmon Fillet, 2 lbs minimum 
Ora King Salmon Fillet, 2 lbs minimum 
Farmed Spanish Turbot, apx 2-3 lbs ea 
Spanish Seabass (Sustainable+), apx 1 lb 
Spanish Seabass (Sustainable+), apx 2 lbs

Fresh Fish
$14.25/lb 
$6.99/lb 
$25.95/lb 
$17.95/lb 
$16.95/lb 
$24.95/lb 
$14.95/lb 
$14.95/lb 
$14.95/lb

Please Text Upon Arrival:
207-776-0806

Smoked Salmon, 8 oz pkg
Smoked Salmon, full side, apx 2-3lbs 
Boquerones, (White Anchovies), 7 oz 
Marinated Sardines, 7 oz

Smoked and Marinated Seafood
 $17.95 
 $ 32.95/lb 
 $7.99 
 $8.99




