

Fresh Fish

Cod Loin, 2 lbs minimum	\$14.25/lb
Monkfish Fillet, 2 lbs minimum	\$6.99/lb
Tuna Loin, 2 lbs minimum	\$25.95/lb
Farmed Dover Sole, apx 1 lb ea	\$17.95/lb
Wester Ross Salmon Fillet, 2 lbs minimum	\$16.95/lb
Ora King Salmon Fillet, 2 lbs minimum	\$24.95/lb
Farmed Spanish Turbot, apx 2-3 lbs ea	\$14.95/lb
Spanish Seabass (Sustainable+), apx 1 lb	\$14.95/lb
Spanish Seabass (Sustainable+), apx 2 lbs	\$14.95/lb

Fresh Shellfish

Bangs Island Mussels, 2 lbs	\$10.00
Littleneck Clams, 25 per bag	\$18.75
Sea Scallops	\$25.00/lb
Nantucket Bay Scallops	\$46/lb
Maine Peekytoe Crab Meat, 8 Oz. Fresh	\$19.00 ea
Gulf Shrimp	\$16.95/lb
Maine Uni, 4.4 oz Tray	\$25.00/tray
Maine Lobster Meat - fresh & pre-picked	MKT
*meat is from the tail, knuckle & claws,	
fully cooked & ready to eat!	

Maine Oysters

Maine Seasonal Oysters, 1 dozen	\$19.00
Belon Oysters, 1 dozen	\$22.00

Smoked and Marinated Seafood

Smoked Salmon, 8 oz pkg	\$17.95
Smoked Salmon, full side, apx 2-3lbs	\$ 32.95/lb
Boquerones, (White Anchovies), 7 oz	\$7.99
Marinated Sardines, 7 oz	\$8.99

Frozen Seafood

Raw Lobster Portions, 6 oz	\$19.00
Empress Cut Jonah Crab Claws, 2 lbs	\$70.00
King Crab Legs, 2 lbs	\$73.00
Spanish Carabineros, 2-3 lb box	\$39.00/lb
Chilean Seabass, 8oz portions	\$29.00/lb
New Zealand Langoustines, 4.4 lb box	\$136.00

CURBSIDE PICKUP MENU

Place orders Monday - Thursday, before 3:00pm for next day pick up Curbside pick-up available Tuesday - Friday 1:00pm-3:00pm

Ordering Options:

Email: market@brownetrading.com Phone: 207.775.7560 (leave a message)

Caviar

	30g	50g	125g	250g	500g
Italy					
Giaveri Beluga Hybrid	\$230	\$380	\$910	\$1,725	\$3,250
Giaveri Osetra	\$130	\$215	\$515	\$975	\$1,840
Giaveri Siberian	\$95	\$158	\$375	\$700	\$1,345
Belgium					
Royal Belgian Osetra	\$175	\$292	\$693	\$1,312	\$2,479
Royal Belgian Platinum	\$160	\$267	\$538	\$1,020	\$2,267
Royal Belgian Siberian	\$150	\$250	\$594	\$1,125	\$2,125
Israel					
Galilee Royal Osetra	\$195	\$325	\$770	\$1,450	\$2,760
Galilee Prime Osetra	\$110	\$180	\$435	\$820	\$1,500
China					
Imperial Gold Almaz	\$175	\$290	\$690	\$1,300	\$2,400
Imperial Gold	\$100	\$160	\$390	\$750	\$1,400
Poland					
BTC Osetra Supreme	\$85	\$140	\$335	\$630	\$1,200

Acoutrements

Blini, 16 per package \$ 10 Creme Fraiche \$ 6

American Caviar & Roe

	1 OZ	Z 0Z	4.4 OZ	/ OZ	ouug
Snake Rive Royal White	\$125	\$250	\$520	\$785	\$1,850
Classic CA White	\$60	\$120	\$264	\$420	\$1,055
Paddlefish		\$64	\$134	\$202	\$480
Hackleback	\$36	\$72	\$150	\$227	\$540
Salmon Caviar		\$22	\$46	\$69	\$165
Sea Trout Roe		\$20	\$42	\$63	\$150
Golden Whitefish Roe		\$13	\$27	\$40	\$95
Bowfin	\$20	\$40	\$84	\$126	\$300

CURBSIDE PICKUP LOCATION & DETAILS

Curbside pick-up location: 262 Commercial Street Portland, ME 04101

Please Text Upon Arrival:

207-776-0806

For the safety of our employees, please make sure all occupants in your vehicle wear masks.